Black Cold Weather Ties
NEW For 2016
Trailer ConnectorTubular Lugs
Fuses & Fuse Puller
Welding Cable
Chevy/Ford/Lincoln/Mazda/Mercury
Page 50
#6892PT & #6892P
New Additional Stud Sizes
Solid Copper Closed End Lug Rings
Flared Ends for Easy Entry
Solder Or Crimp
 Page 15
      Wire        1/4” Stud        5/16” Stud
    Gauge Part # Qty Part # Qty
 2 AWG 4336A 100 4338A 100
 2 AWG 4336C 25 4338C 25
 2 AWG 4336D 1 4338D 1
 2 AWG 4336KT 1 4338KT 1
 1 AWG 4836A 100 4838A 100
 1 AWG 4836C 25 4838C 25
 1 AWG 4836D 1 4838D 1
 1 AWG 4836KT 1 4838KT 1
 1/0 AWG — — 4438A 100
 1/0 AWG — — 4438C 15
 1/0 AWG — — 4438D 1
 1/0 AWG — — 4438KT 1
 2/0 AWG — — 4538A 50
 2/0 AWG — — 4538C 15
 2/0 AWG — — 4538D 1
 2/0 AWG — — 4538KT 1
 3/0 AWG — — 4638A 50
 3/0 AWG — — 4638C 10
 3/0 AWG — — 4638D 1
 3/0 AWG — — 4638KT 1
 6 Black 8080AA 500’ 8080A 100’
 4 Black 8081AA 500’ 8081A 100’
 2 Black 8082AA 500’ 8082A 100’
 1 Black 8083AA 500’ 8083A 100’
 0 Black 8084AA 500’ 8084A 100’
 00 Black 8085AA 500’ 8085A 100’
 000 Black 8086AA 500’ 8086A 100’
 0000 Black 8087AA 500’ 8087A 100’
 AWG Color Part # Qty Part # Qty
Excellent Flexibility In Hot & Cold Temps
Stranded Annealed Copper Core
Heavy Duty Use
Rated Up To 600 Volts
Page 17
Remains Flexible For Installation at -4°F
When Ties Have Been In Cold Temps For Extended Time,
Such As Overnight In A Tool Box.
Page 29
 Length Strength Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
 7 1/2" 50 lbs 7220E 100 7220C 25 7220ET 25 7220PT 25
 11" 50 lbs 7221E 100 7221C 25 7221ET 25 7221PT 25
 14" 50 lbs 7222E 100 7222C 25 7222ET 25 7222PT 25
 14" 120 lbs 7223A 100 7223C 25 -- -- 7223PT 25
#0975PT
ATC/ATO Fuses
With Fuse Puller
#0976PT
ATM Mini Fuse
With Fuse Puller
#0977PT
Low Profile Fuses
With Fuse Puller
#0978PT
Micro 2 Fuses
With Fuse Puller
Each "PT" Pack Has
Assortment of Fuses
with Fuse Puller
Page 25
Pulls and Installs Fuses
(Not Sold Separately)
7-Way Boot
Molded Boot for #0709 Female Socket
Guard Against Dust & Moisture
Page 46
#0730PT & #0730P
Fuses & Fuse Pullers Are Not Sold Separately
Electronic Brake Control Adapters
Use with PICO Electronic Brake Controls  (Page 49)
#6526PT
DODGE ADAPTER
         Ram Pickup        2013-14
#6527PT
CHEV / GMC ADAPTER
      Silverado / Sierra     2014-15